VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

111912

Payroll Ending

11/02/12

Village Portion of Social Security

8,097.56

Village Portion of Medicare

5,085.03

Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF

Gross Payroll

393,611.07

Special Payrolis()

Total Payroll Expense

$406,793.66

Garra Expense

$0.00

Manual Checks & Wires

Manual Checks

55,157.90

Total Manual Checks & Wires

$55,157.90

ACH Debits

Health Insurance Premium

Other

Total ACH Debits

$0.00

Total Voucher

790,041.76 $790,041.76

Grand Total Payments

$1,251,993.32




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List

User: cperez

Printed: 11/15/2012 - 2:29 PM

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:3443 1st AYD Corporation Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: No
5546354 DEEP REFLECTIONS WAX/HAND SOAP (12 EACH) 428.00 11/21/2012 08-01-89115

Check Total: 428.00
Vendor:2261 A Lamp Concrete Contr. Inc Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: No
14048 INSTALLATION OF REMAINING PAVEMENT  327,932.71 11/21/2012 10-90-86000

Check Total: 327,932.71
Vendor:1259 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: No
51496/1 SEALNT, CAULKGUN, PLASTIC 4" 34.02 11/21/2012 10-30-62060
515321 UTILITY BOX SMALL (2) 10.98 11/21/2012 10-30-62040
51570/1 - STEELWOOL 12PK 599 11/21/2012 10-30-62040

Check Total: 50.99
Vendor: 1260 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: No
51412/1 MOTOR OIL 4.49 11/21/2012 10-90-62590
51690/1 FLY & MOUSE TRAPS (6) PAPER TOWEL 92.42 11/21/2012 10-90-62590
51914/1 KEROSENE, WD40,01L, ROLLER 154834 11/21/2012 34-01-69600

Check Total: 251.75
Vendor:1263 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: No
51749/t FASTNERS (18) 106.06 11/21/2012 10-13-52600
51803/1 LIGHT CONTROL 9.99 11/21/2012 10-13-52600

Check Total: 20.05
Vendor:1264 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: No
51564/1 ADHESIVE REMOVER (2) 33.98 11/21/2012 10-90-62590
51839/1 TAPE, GARBAGE BAGS 29.95 11/21/2012 10-90-62590
51932/1 TAPE 10.99 11/21/2012 10-90-62590
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 74.92
Vendor:4590 AEP Energy Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
3000221375/11 9300 BELMONT 3000221375 10/16-11/14/12 1,18045 11/21/2012 10-50-62330¢
30002214100CT12 2399 FRANKLIN 0217099011 10/3-11/1/2012 114.53 11/21/2012 35-01-62800
3000221421/11 11201 TAFT 3000221421 10/10-11/8/12 36.88 11/21/2012 35-01-62800
3000221432/11 8 COUNTYLINE RD-3000221432-10/9-11/7/12 811.57 11/21/2012 34-01-62800
3000221465/11 9364 FRANKLIN AVE-300022165-10/9-11/7/12 3048 11/21/2012 10-50-62330
3000221476/11 9229 GRAND 3000221476 10/16-11/14/12 377.87 1172172012 35-01-62800
3000221487/11 9621 PACIFIC-3000221487-10/9-11/7/2012 28.74 11/21/2012 10-13-52550
3000221498/11 9400 GRAND-3000221498-10/9-11/7/2012 341.92 11/21/2012 10-50-62330
3000221500/11 9540 ADDISON 3000221500 10/16-11/14/12 839 11/21/2012 10-50-62330
Check Total: 2,930.83
Vendor:3576 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: No
9905054715 MAINTENANCE FEE 1245 11/21/2012 34-01-62070
Check Total: 12.45
Vendor:0149 Al Piemonte Ford Sales, Inc. Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
545109 MIRROR ASSEMBLY FOR 236 10779 11/21/2012 08-01-50034
Check Total: 107.79
Vendor:0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: No
171539 HOTPATCH 643.13 11/21/2012 10-90-82781
Check Total: 643.13
Vendor:4552 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: No
0551-009767266 3038 HOUSTON 11/1-11/30/2012 71.92 11/21/2012 09-01-64000
0551-009767267 3002 HOUSTON 11/1-11/30/2012 71.92 11/21/2012 09-01-64000
0551-009767679 3009 BRIGHT 11/1-11/30/2012 131.92 11/21/2012 09-01-64000
0551-009767680 3010 HOUSTON 11/1-11/30/2012 71.92 11/21/2012 09-01-64000
Check Total: 347.68
Vendor:4418 AM AUDIT Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
760 GAS AUDIT- 3 ACCOUNTS 1,132.20 11/21/2012 33-01-49980
Check Total: 1,132.20
Vendor:2017 AMERICANEAGLE.COM Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
162360 MONTHLY FEE FOR HOSTING 275.00 11/21/2012 10-02-54300
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 275.00
Vendor:8250 Amsterdam Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: No
3356083 PENS FOR SPECIAL EVENTS (1050 PENS)&SH 540.91 11/21/2012 10-60-52990

Check Total: 540.91
Vendor:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: No
701-7626267 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) 52.53 11/21/2012 10-20-52600
701-7845131 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS ¢ 94.52 11/21/2012 10-13-52600
701-7853478 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9) 94.52 11/21/2012 10-13-52600

Check Total: 241.57
Vendor:3106 ASPE INC Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: No
117285 PMP EXAM PREP BOOTCAMP 12/10-12/13 2,495.00 11/21/2012 10-02-51150

Check Total: 2,495.00
Vendor:0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: No
8500217440CT12 MONTHLY LINE CHARGES 9/7-10/5 2012 37.93 11/21/2012 10-02-51200

Check Total: 37.93
Vendor:2615 AWESOME PEST SERVICE INC. Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No
11039 EXTERMINATING SRVCS OCT 2012 510.00 11/21/2012 10-60-62460

Check Total: 510.00
Vendor:0469 B. HANEY & SONS Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: No
36614 PARKWAY TREES (35) 1,324.75 11/21/2012 10-90-62600

Check Total: 1,324.75
Vendor:2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
0165428 FRANKLIN AVENUE PHASE 1 REHAB 59245 11/21/2012 10-90-82800
0165429 ELM STREET WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS 9,380.00 11/21/2012 34-01-82800

Check Total: 9,972.45
Vendor:0925 Bellwood Electric Mators, Inc. Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: No
106993 KING STREET PUMP STATION 5,500.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62920

Check Total: 5,500.00
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor:1764 BIUNDO LANDSCAPING Check Sequence; 22 ACH Enabled: No
1159-0CT2012 SR. GRASS CUTTING 74 CUTS @$15 OCT 2012 1,110.00 11/21/2012 10-60-63550
1160-0OCT2012 GRASS CUTTING-VACANTHOMES OCT 2012 2,389.00 11/21/2012 10-13-53000

Check Total: 3,499.00
Vendor:3053 Cambridge Business Forms Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: No
9407 SERVICE REPORTS (2.75) 51050 1172172012 10-90-51600

Check Total: 510.50
Vendor:4799 Car Reflections Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: No
012950 WRAP AND STRIPE DRIVERS DOOR 876 370.00 11/21/2012 08-01-50020

Check Total: 370.00
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: No
2046-136304 PRIMER FOR BUMPER ON 876 16.00 11/21/2012 08-01-50020
2046-136317 HEADLAMP BULBS FOR 870 3293 11/21/2012 08-01-50020

Check Total: 55.93
Vendor:5299 CCMSI Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: No
11082012 LIABILITY INSURANCE 5,3527.00 11/21/2012 10-32-62195

Check Total: 5,527.00
Vendor:2264 CDS Office Technologies Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: No
INV0726341 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES (16) 1,600.00 11/21/2012 10-02-51150

Check Total: 1,600.00
Vendor:1895 CDW Government, Inc. Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabied: No
5428349 HDMI ADAPTERS FOR NORCOMM TVS 12.51 11/21/2012 10-02-80100
S523534 4GB KINGSTON CARDS FOR TRUSTEE (4) 33.99 11/21/2012 10-02-80100

Check Total: 46.50
Vendor:UB*00387 CITYSIDE MANAGMENT CORPORATION Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: No

Refund check 83829 11/15/2012 35-00-20100

Refund check 1,532.88 11/15/2012 34-00-20100

Check Total: 2,371.17
Vendor:3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: No
DECEMBER 2012 INTERNET 9500 BELMONT 11/07-12/06 2012 141.90 11/21/2012 10-02-51200
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Namber Reference
Check Total: 141.90
Vendor:5257 COMED Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: No
3195005070/11 9400 GRAND 3185005070 10/9-11/7/2012 54.74 11/21/2012 10-50-62330
Check Total: 54.74
Vendor: 0521 COMMERICAL TIRE COMPANY Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: No
1110018528 TRUCK 231 TIRE DISPOSAL, REPLACEMENT 225.16 11/21/2012 10-50-50100
1110021749 FLAT REPAIR, PATCHING 31.50 11/21/2012 10-50-50100
1110021780 TRUCK 203 PARTS 1,502.06 11/21/2012 10-50-30100
Check Total: 1,758.72
Vendor:5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: No
201587900020 00WS WOLF EE2015879 9/10-10/09/12 54.24 11/21/2012 10-50-62330
7853058 2713 SCOTT 1-EI-3160 9/13-10/15/12 5,294.82 11/21/2012 34-01-62800
7853065 2713 SCOTT 1-E1-4029 9/14-10/15/12 19,070.83 11/21/2012 10-50-62330
Check Total: 24.,419.89
Vendor:2534 CONSTITUENT OUTREACH CONSULTAN Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: No
372 EMAIL DELIVERY &TECHNICAL SRVCS,4/12 1,500.00 11/21/2012 10-01-51885
387 EMAIL DELIVERY &TECHNICAL SRVCS, 7/12 1,500.00 11/21/2012 10-01-51885
392 EMAIL DELIVERY &TECHNICAL SRVCS, 8/12 1,560.00 11/21/2012 10-01-51885
402 EMAIL DELIVERY &TECHNICAL SRVCS,10/12  1,500.00 11/21/2012 10-01-51885
407 EMAIL DELIVERY &TECHNICAL SRVCS,11/12  1,500.00 11/21/2012 10-01-51885
Check Total: 7,500.00
Vendor:1337 Corporate Business Cards, Ltd Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: No
174187 NO PARKING POSTERS 700, TOWZONE (400} 746.55 11/21/2012 10-90-62680
174576 NOVEMBER NEWSLETTERS (7500) 2,387.50 11/21/2012 10-01-51880
Check Total: 3,134.05
Vendor:1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: No
0000134166 LEAVES & 30 YARD SWITCH- STREET SWEEPING1,950.00 11/21/2012 09-01-64000
134555 LEAVES AND WASTE 3,510.00 11/21/2012 06-01-64000
Check Total: 5.460.00
Vendor:1672 DE JONG EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: No
CR67817 MUFFLER & CYLINDER FOR FORD BACKHOE 539.57 11/21/2012 08-01-50035
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 539.57
Vendor:2122 Diamond Speed Products Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: No
30411 BLADES FOR CUTTING PIPES 383.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62070

Check Total: 383.00
Vendor:2862 Dome Corp. of North America Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: No
1587 SALT DOME CONVEYOR MAINT 2,180.00 11/21/2012 10-90-88850

Check Total: 2,180.00
Vendor:1755 E HOFFMAN INC Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: No
22502 LOADS HAULED OUT (42) 10,500.00 11/21/2012 10-90-62600

Check Total: 10,500.00
Vendor:8255 EJ EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled; No
0053028 ELBOW RUBBER, SOCKET PIPE (4 EACH) 178.09 11/21/2012 08-01-50035
0053095 HOSE FOR 211 123.67 11/21/2012 08-01-50035

Check Total: 301.76
Vendor:2570 Emergency Medical Pdts., Inc. Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: No
1505833 TRAUMA BAG, RESCUE MASK (20) FRESHENER 2 23445 11/21/2012 10-30-82080

Check Total: 23445
Vendor:2569 ESSENTIAL EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: No
1244 TRUCKMOUNT IMAGING EQUIPMENT 1,309.14 11/21/2012 08-01-50030

Check Total: 1,309.14
Vendor:4713 Fahey & Sons Asphalt Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: No
10242012 RMVE OLD ASPHALT-FRONT APRON&RESURFACEA90.00 11/21/2012 10-30-62050

Check Total: 7,490.00
Vendor:0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: No
10128 BACKFLOW SPECIALISTS WEEK 10/15-10/19 12 5,000.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62865
10132 BACKFLOW SPECIALIST 10/22-10/26 5,000.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62865

Check Total: 10,000.00
Vendor:3767 Global Emergency Products Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: No
AG31250 SWITCHES (3) 52.05 11/21/2012 08-01-50030
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Invoice No

Description Amount

Payment Date Acct Number

Reference

Vendor:0522
468861-0CT

Vendor:1555
20546

Vendor:4497
36378MB

Vendor;0063
35725

Vendor:1817
33949

Vendor:4915
10012012

Vendor:0402
11072012

Vendor:4559
2218

Vendor:1534
167640

Check Total: 52.05

GUARDIAN LIFE INS. (ASOC)
DENTAL HYBRID PPO OCT 2012 966.00
Check Total: 966.00

H & B ELECTRIC COMPANY
STREET LIGHT CABLES GRAND AVE MAINT 240.70
Check Total: 240.70

HEALY ASPHALT CO. LLC

COLDPATCHING (20.18 TONS) 2,603.04
Check Total: 2,603.04
HIGH PSILTD.

9320 BELMONT-SEAL PACKING KIT,FUEL PUMP, 589.95
Check Total: 589.95
HR SIMPLIFIED

COBRA NOTICE OCT 2012 25.00
Check Total: 25.00
ILLINOIS FIRE/POLICE

2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES 375.00
Check Total: 375.00
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 2013 1,305.00
Check Total: 1,305.00
JESSE'S LAWN SERVICE

GRASS CUTTING FOR VACANT HOMES-OCT 20122,651.00
Check Total: 2,651.00
JKS VENTURES, INC.

STONE (40 TONS) 575.00

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2012

Check Sequence:

10-52-62390

Check Sequence:

10-90-62680

Check Sequence:

10-90-82781

Check Sequence:

34-01-50100

Check Sequence:

10-60-51950

Check Sequence:

10-40-59000

Check Sequence:

10-01-59000

Check Sequence:

10-13-53000

Check Sequence:

10-90-62660

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No
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Invoice No . Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 575.00
Vendor:0041 JOSEPH MCLOUGHLIN Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: No
42442 MAINT AT 9500 W BELMONT 250.00 11/21/2012 10-50-62600

Check Total: 250.00
Vendor:3233 Just Tires Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: No
217399 TIRE FOR 875 153.02 11/21/2012 08-01-50020
217532 CLEAN & SEAL DRIVERS REAR FOR 888 25.00 11/21/2012 08-01-50020

Check Total: 178.02
Vendor:2703 kOWALSKI MEMORJALS, INC. Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: No
56330 CEMETERY LETTERING RETAIL (768 NAMES)  5,685.50 11/21/2012 10-61-69590

Check Total: 5,685.50
Vendor:0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: No
2861 9894-92 FRANKLIN AVE WATER SYSTEM REPAIR 4,720.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62860
2863 10062 FRANKLIN WATER SYSTEM REPAIR 1,150.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62860
2865 11440 MELROSE &11333 MELROSE 5.225.00 11/21/2012 34-01-62860

Check Total: 11,095.00
Vendor:1507 LAWRENCE ANDOLINO Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: No
110812-1 PROSECUTION OCTOBER 2012 3,000.00 11/21/2012 10-72-62570
110812-2 PROSECUTION NOVEMBER 2012 3,000.00 11/21/2012 10-72-62570

Check Total: 6,000.00
Vendor:1333 Lawson Products, Inc. Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: No
9301204498 SCREWS (100} ’ 130.97 11/21/2012 10-90-62610
9301205937 LINKAGE CLIP, COUPLER, FUSES, ROLL, BIT 326.73 11/21/2012 08-01-89115

Check Total: 457.70
Vendor:4308 Leyden High Schools Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: No
04773 USE OF SCHOOL FOR TESTING-SEPT 20&27,12 15927 11/21/2012 10-40-62260
04774 USE OF SCHOOL FOR TESTING-SEPT 22,12 430.83 11/21/2012 10-40-62260
04775 USE OF SCHOOL FOR TESTING-SEPT 29,12 4510 11/21/2012 10-40-62260

Check Total: 635.20
Vendor:4319 M & M Patio Stone Company, Inc Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: No
2012325 WHEEL STOPS, PARKING BLOCKS (45) 539.85 11/21/2012 10-90-62600
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
2012335 CONCRETE BLOCKS (8) 847.00 11/21/2012 10-50-62600
Check Totak: 1,386.85
Vendor:0437 MAIJOR JANITORIAL Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: No
13646 SUPPLIES &MATERIALS FOR VILLAGE HALL 1,230.40 11/21/2012 10-13-52600
Check Total: 1,230.40
Vendor:2488 MOHR OIL COMPANY Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: No
156386FIRE ETHANOL FUEL (5300} 5,565.13 11/21/2012 10-30-50200
156386GARBAGE ETHANOL FUEL (5300) 2,813.82 11/21/2012 09-01-50200
156386SEWER ETHANOL FUEL (5300} 3,898.89 11/21/2012 35-01-50200
156386STREET ETHANOL FUEL (5300} 4,590.39 11/21/2012 10-50-50200
156386 WATER ETHANOL FUEL {5300} 1,522.77 11/21/2012 34-01-50200
Check Total: 18,391.00
Vendor:2033 NICK'S SALES AND SERVICE Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: No
51372 FILTER, SPARKPLUG 66.25 11/21/2012 08-01-50034
51397 FILTER, SPARKPLUG 112.25 11/21/72012 08-01-30034
51411 FILTER, SPARKPLUG 96.98 11/21/2012 08-01-50034
Check Total: 275.48
Vendor:4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: No
08842900000CT12 08-84-29-0000 HEATING 10001 ADDISON AVE 665.00 11/21/2012 10-30-52450
1765819023SEP12 9621 PACIFIC HEATING 1765819023 46.23 11/21/2012 10-13-52550
18952060200CT12 9225 W GRAND HEATING 1895206020 2568 11/21/2012 35-01-52450
45671900004/11 9535 BELMONT 45671900004 6/26-10/25/12 777.25 11/21/2012 34-01-62940
50771900000CT12 9300 BELMONT HEATING 5077190000 55.67 11/21/2012 34-01-62940
55671900003/11 9501 BELMONT 55671900003 9/24-10/25/12 105.85 11/21/2012 10-90-62940
§3226800000CT12 8322680000 10900 KING STREET 9/27-10/29 173.22 11/21/2012 35-01-52450
87873543720CT12 9320 BELMONT HEATING 8787354372 25.26 11/21/2012 35-01-52450
Check Total: 1,874.16
Vendor:0141 Paramedic Services of IL, Inc. Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: No
11022012 AMBULANCE BILLING FOR OCT2012 2,040.93 11/21/2012 10-30-62140
Check Total: 2,040.93
Vendor:4999 PAUL MCDONNELL & ASSOCIATES Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: No
10312012 HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR OCTOBER 2012 1,860.00 11/21/2012 10-13-40207
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number

Reference
Check Total: 1,860.00
Vendor:1924 PTL LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: No
3%40 GRASS CUTTING 80 CUTS@$15-SEPT 2012 1.200.00 11/21/2012 10-60-63550
4001 GRASS CUTTING 98 CUTS@$15-OCT 2012 1,470.00 11/21/2012 10-60-63550
4002 FORECLOSURE LAWN SERVICES (35) 770.00 11/21/2012 10-13-53000
Check Total: 3,440.00
Vendor:5006 Rain for Rent Chicago Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: No
049040548 PUMPS, HOSES, HAULING, FUEL SURCHARGE  1,035.20 11/21/2012 34-01-62860
Check Total: 1,035.20
Vendor:3621 REY'S LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: No
2633 SR LAWN CUTTING 120@$15 OCT 2012 1,800.00 11/21/2012 10-60-63550
Check Total: 1,800.00
Vendor:0047 Rydin Sign and Decal Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: No
277082 ADDITIONAL ORDER- VEH.STICKERS/DOG TAGS 1,192.69  11/21/2012 10-90-62325
Check Total: 1,192.69
Vendor:2960 S & E Inspections, Inc. Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: No
6215 TRUCK 223 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6216 TRUCK 206 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6217 TRUCK 203 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6277 TRUCK 225 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6291 TRUCK 220 SAFETY TEST 2350 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6292 TRUCK 208 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50050
6293 TRUCK 204 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-500590
6294 TRUCK 229 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6297 TRUCK 222 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6298 TRUCK 233 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6300 TRUCK 228 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6320 TRUCK 217 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/2172012 08-01-50090
6322 TRUCK 207 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
6332 TRAILER T12T SAFETY TEST 23.00 1121/2012 08-01-50090
6352 SWEEPER 2 SAFETY TEST 23.50 11/21/2012 08-01-50090
Check Total: 352.00
Vendor:1350 SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES INC Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: No
2021-286 PAY ESTIMATE #3 159,907.83 11/21/2012 10-90-82781
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 159,907.83
Vendor:5526 SEAWAY SUPPLY Check Seguence: 76 ACH Enabled: No
85622 TOWEL ROLL BLEACHED (2) TISSUE PAPER 182.00 11/21/2012 10-90-62680

Check Total: 182.00
Vendor:1899 Service Sanitation, Inc. Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: No
6706679 PORTABLE RESTROOM , FUEL ADJ, DISPOSAL 152.16 11/21/2012 10-90-62590

Check Total: 152.16
Vendor:3739 SMG Security Systems, Inc. Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: No
227548 STANLEY POWER SUPPLY REPLACED-GARAGE  666.00 11/21/2012 10-02-80200

Check Total: 666.00
Vendor:5301 SPRINGBROOK SOFTWARE Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: No
143 DOWN PYMT -V7 MIGRATION 2,880.00 11/21/2012 10-02-81000

Check Total: 2,880.00
Vendor:5433 STAFFORDS Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: No
475811 FRONT DOOR FOR 876 850.00 11/21/2012 08-01-50020
475813 REAR BUMPER COVER FOR 876 300.00 11/21/2012 08-01-50020
476052 TAILLIGHT FOR 876 100.00 11/21/2012 08-01-50020

Check Total: 1,250.00
Vendor:3795 Standard Equipment Company Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: No
C7881¢6 SWEEPER PARTS 1,175.34  11/21/2012 09-01-50100
C79072 DIRT DEFLECTORS (8) 108.76 11/21/2012 09-01-50100

Check Total: 1,284.10
Vendor:3223 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: No
95945386 FRAGRANCES, REAL STEEL COATING- SWEEPER 573.85 11/21/2012 08-01-89115

Check Total: 573.85